
Facility Usage for District of UTAH
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

81 (D/UT)

IGA

8ML San Juan Co Jail

Jail Days 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 7 7

Paid Jail Days 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 7 7

Cost $ 35 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 35 $ 140 $ 0 $ 0 $ 35 $ 0 $ 0 $ 245 $ 245

Rate $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.02

8MK Iron CountyJail

Jail Days 491 364 391 305 269 225 280 233 306 389 360 353 3,966 3,966

Paid Jail Days 491 364 391 305 269 225 280 233 306 389 360 353 3,966 3,966

Cost $ 34,370 $ 25,480 $ 27,370 $ 21,350 $ 18,830 $ 15,750 $ 19,600 $ 16,310 $ 21,420 $ 27,230 $ 25,200 $ 24,710 $ 277,620 $ 277,620

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 15.84 13.00 12.61 10.17 8.68 7.50 9.03 7.52 10.20 12.55 12.00 11.39 10.87

8MJ Uintah Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 2 3 2 13 13

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 2 3 2 13 13

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 70 $ 140 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 70 $ 105 $ 70 $ 455 $ 455

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.10 0.06 0.04

0GQ Washington County Correctional Facility

Jail Days 543 489 512 425 400 326 270 276 357 455 439 423 4,915 4,915

Paid Jail Days 543 489 512 425 400 326 270 276 357 455 439 423 4,915 4,915

Cost $ 31,494 $ 28,362 $ 29,696 $ 24,650 $ 23,200 $ 18,908 $ 15,660 $ 16,008 $ 20,706 $ 26,390 $ 25,462 $ 24,534 $ 285,070 $ 285,070

Rate $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00

Avg Pop 17.52 17.46 16.52 14.17 12.90 10.87 8.71 8.90 11.90 14.68 14.63 13.65 13.47

8LF Utah Co Jail

Jail Days 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 1 3 2 2 2 26 26

Paid Jail Days 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 1 3 2 2 2 26 26

Cost $ 144 $ 217 $ 72 $ 72 $ 144 $ 217 $ 289 $ 72 $ 217 $ 144 $ 144 $ 144 $ 1,878 $ 1,878
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Rate $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25

Avg Pop 0.06 0.11 0.03 0.03 0.06 0.10 0.13 0.03 0.10 0.06 0.07 0.06 0.07

8CC Salt Lake Co Jail

Jail Days 1,819 1,665 1,879 1,738 1,504 1,326 1,262 1,011 747 838 853 794 15,436 15,436

Paid Jail Days 1,819 1,665 1,879 1,738 1,504 1,326 1,262 1,011 747 838 853 794 15,436 15,436

Cost $ 132,969 $ 121,712 $ 137,355 $ 127,048 $ 109,942 $ 96,931 $ 92,252 $ 73,904 $ 54,606 $ 61,258 $ 62,354 $ 58,041 $ 1,128,372 $ 1,128,372

Rate $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10

Avg Pop 58.68 59.46 60.61 57.93 48.52 44.20 40.71 32.61 24.90 27.03 28.43 25.61 42.29

8CG Davis County Jail

Jail Days 3,021 2,732 2,974 2,961 2,869 2,691 2,938 2,647 2,627 2,723 2,871 3,020 34,074 34,074

Paid Jail Days 3,021 2,732 2,974 2,961 2,869 2,691 2,938 2,647 2,627 2,723 2,871 3,020 34,074 34,074

Cost $ 211,470 $ 191,240 $ 208,180 $ 207,270 $ 200,830 $ 188,370 $ 205,660 $ 185,290 $ 183,890 $ 190,610 $ 200,970 $ 211,400 $ 2,385,180 $ 2,385,180

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 97.45 97.57 95.94 98.70 92.55 89.70 94.77 85.39 87.57 87.84 95.70 97.42 93.35

8JX Coconino Co Short Term

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 1 10 3 2 2 1 0 0 19 19

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 1 10 3 2 2 1 0 0 19 19

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 60 $ 600 $ 180 $ 120 $ 120 $ 60 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,140 $ 1,140

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.33 0.10 0.06 0.07 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.05

8JF Tooele Co Jail

Jail Days 1,093 1,288 1,698 1,551 1,349 1,044 1,210 1,626 1,309 989 978 1,127 15,262 15,262

Paid Jail Days 1,093 1,288 1,698 1,551 1,349 1,044 1,210 1,626 1,309 989 978 1,127 15,262 15,262

Cost $ 65,580 $ 77,280 $ 101,880 $ 93,060 $ 80,940 $ 62,640 $ 72,600 $ 97,560 $ 78,540 $ 59,340 $ 58,680 $ 67,620 $ 915,720 $ 915,720

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 35.26 46.00 54.77 51.70 43.52 34.80 39.03 52.45 43.63 31.90 32.60 36.35 41.81

6N2 Cache Co Jail

Jail Days 736 637 834 1,029 927 1,042 1,188 1,370 1,219 1,277 1,018 862 12,139 12,139

Paid Jail Days 736 637 834 1,029 927 1,042 1,188 1,370 1,219 1,277 1,018 862 12,139 12,139

Cost $ 36,800 $ 31,850 $ 41,700 $ 51,450 $ 46,350 $ 52,100 $ 59,400 $ 68,500 $ 60,950 $ 63,850 $ 50,900 $ 43,100 $ 606,950 $ 606,950

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 23.74 22.75 26.90 34.30 29.90 34.73 38.32 44.19 40.63 41.19 33.93 27.81 33.26

0KU Wasatch Co Jus Ctr

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 48 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 48 $ 48

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 47.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 47.50

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8KG Grand Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 7 7

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 7 7

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 116 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 155 $ 0 $ 271 $ 271

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 38.75 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 38.75 $ 0.00 $ 38.75

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.02

IGA Total

Jail Days 7,706 7,178 8,289 8,010 7,326 6,672 7,160 7,166 6,570 6,677 6,528 6,583 85,865 85,865

6,5288,010 7,1607,3267,706 6,6777,178 6,5706,672 6,5837,1668,289Paid Jail Days 85,86585,865

$ 524,900 $ 5,602,949$ 546,253 $ 480,483 $ 457,764 $ 423,971$ 512,862Cost $ 465,829$ 476,140 $ 428,987$ 420,448 $ 5,602,949$ 429,620$ 435,690

$ 65.25$ 65.53 $ 64.00$ 66.33 $ 65.26$ 66.55 $ 64.25 $ 64.95$ 65.30$ 65.90 $ 65.06Rate $ 65.59 $ 63.88

Avg Pop 222.39267.00 236.32 217.59231.15 215.37267.38256.35248.58 219.00230.96 212.35 235.25

CAP

8AT Weber County Correctional Facility

Jail Days 3,300 2,985 2,987 2,745 3,436 3,281 3,392 2,924 3,111 2,992 2,569 2,739 36,461 36,461

Paid Jail Days 3,300 2,985 2,987 2,745 3,436 3,281 3,392 2,924 3,111 2,992 2,569 2,739 36,461 36,461

Cost $ 214,500 $ 194,025 $ 194,155 $ 178,425 $ 223,340 $ 213,265 $ 220,480 $ 190,060 $ 202,215 $ 194,480 $ 166,985 $ 178,035 $ 2,369,965 $ 2,369,965

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 106.45 106.61 96.35 91.50 110.84 109.37 109.42 94.32 103.70 96.52 85.63 88.35 99.89

CAP Total

Jail Days 3,300 2,985 2,987 2,745 3,436 3,281 3,392 2,924 3,111 2,992 2,569 2,739 36,461 36,461

2,5692,745 3,3923,4363,300 2,9922,985 3,1113,281 2,7392,9242,987Paid Jail Days 36,46136,461

$ 178,425 $ 2,369,965$ 194,155 $ 223,340 $ 190,060 $ 166,985$ 214,500Cost $ 220,480$ 194,025 $ 194,480$ 202,215 $ 2,369,965$ 178,035$ 213,265

$ 65.00$ 65.00 $ 65.00$ 65.00 $ 65.00$ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00$ 65.00$ 65.00 $ 65.00Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 109.3791.50 110.84 85.6394.32 96.5296.35106.61106.45 103.70109.42 88.35 99.89

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.040.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

81 (D/UT) Total

$ 647,824

$ 65.19$ 66.09

10,163

$ 703,325

363.73 347.16

10,552

$ 607,655

11,276

$ 64.48$ 64.32

$ 7,972,914

335.14

10,762

10,755

10,164

$ 590,956$ 623,467

$ 65.94

$ 740,408

Paid Jail Days

$ 686,309

$ 65.20

9,669 122,327

$ 65.40

311.89

10,090

11,006 9,669

$ 670,165

10,755 9,322

$ 65.66

9,097

11,276

$ 648,955

10,762

$ 7,972,914

325.47 300.70358.50

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

122,326

9,953

Cost

122,326

$ 727,362

$ 64.96

9,681 9,097

322.70340.38363.00355.03

10,552

9,6819,953

$ 622,663

10,090

122,327

Rate $ 64.20

11,006

331.76

$ 703,823

$ 65.04$ 65.40

303.22

Grand Total

331.76

$ 686,309

Paid Jail Days

$ 622,663

$ 65.94

9,669

$ 65.04

122,326

347.16

$ 64.32

11,006

340.38363.00

9,322

$ 65.66

10,552

$ 65.19

$ 623,467 $ 7,972,914

311.89

$ 65.40

325.47355.03 300.70

$ 703,325

$ 65.40Rate $ 65.18

10,755

9,09710,090

303.22

Jail Days 11,276 9,097

Avg Pop

$ 64.96

11,276

10,090

10,755

$ 7,972,914

335.14322.70

$ 64.20

$ 607,655

9,669

Cost

$ 65.20

9,953

$ 66.09

122,326

122,327

$ 64.48

$ 647,824

11,006

9,6819,953

$ 727,362

10,762

10,762

9,681

10,163

$ 590,956$ 648,955$ 703,823

10,164

358.50363.73

9,322

$ 670,165

122,327

10,552

$ 740,408
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